CONTRACT HISTORY FORM CO #1-Final
Project Name Rose Street Bike Lane Project
Contractor; Free Confracting, Inc.
Contract Number and Date: 108-2016 May 26, 2016
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: 253,220.10

Next Lowest Bid Amount:

$273,620.50
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase:
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 0.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: 253,220.10
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: 0.00 0.0%
(Line E / Line D}

E. Amount of This Change Order:

5. Total Contract Amount:

27,154.42 10.7%

(Line F / Line D}

280,374.52

SIGNATURES

Project Manager:

Reviewed by:

Division Director:

Date: 2/6[/7
Date: Liﬁh [

del,y s Date: 2“"\1 l’(






